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Zoom attending members:  
1. Ken Lunde: ken.lunde@gmail.com 
2. Eiso Chan:  eisoch@126.com 
3. Wang Xieyang: xieyang_wang@tju.edu.cn 
4. Lee Collins: lcollins@mac.com 
5. K. Kim:  gimgs0@gmail.com 
6. Ngo Trung Viet: ntviet@gmail.com 
7. Henry CHAN: henry.fai.hang.chan@gmail.com 
8. Quentin WONG:  qswong@ogcio.gov.hk 
9. Michael WONG:  mkfwong@ogcio.gov.hk 
10. Paul KWOK: phykwok@ogcio.gov.hk 
11. Andrew West: andrewcwest@gmail.com 
12. John Knightley: jk@koremail.com 
13. Jaemin Chung: jaemin_chung@hotmail.com 
14. suzuki toshiya: mpsuzuki@hiroshima-u.ac.jp 
15. SHIN, SangHyun: partizan21@naver.com 
16. Cho sung duk: isanjo@nate.com 
17. Jinwook Choi: reallite@nate.com 
18. Kim Gowoon: gowoon@tta.or.kr 
19. LEE Hyunju: lhj980028@korea.kr 
20. Yenling Tseng: conifer.tseng@gmail.com 
21. CHEN Zhuang: chenzh-zhuang@163.com 
22. HUANG Shanshan: huangss@cesi.cn 
23. CHEN Xiaoyan: chenxy@cesi.cn 
24. TAO Yang: classicaltony@126.com 
25. TANG Yingmin: tangyingmin@pku.edu.cn 
26. CHEN Ken: chenken@founder.com.cn 
27. DU Meng: qiaosu2006@163.com 
28. WU Jian: wujian@iscas.ac.cn 
29. Kushim JIANG, kushim_jiang@outlook.com 
30. Night Koo: nfsl-fonts@outlook.com 
31. Michel Suignard:  michel@suignard.com 
32. Clement Chau: cchau@safp.gov.mo 
33. YUAN Zhiyu: yzhiyu_pku@pku.edu.cn 
34. Wong Fai: derekfw@um.edu.mo 
35. Song Wai Lei: mb95470@umac.mo 
36. Wong Chi: mc24170@umac.mo 

 
 
 

Face-to-Face attendees with Zoom account:  
1. Selena Wei: selena@cmex.org.tw 
2. Bear Tsang: beartsn@gmail.com 
3. Yi Bai:  yibai.thu@gmail.com 
4. Qin Lu: csluqin@comp.polyu.edu.hk 
5. Yifan Wang: 747.neutron@gmail.com 
6. Yuan Li: liyuansapporo@yahoo.co.jp 



7. Kiyonori Nagasaki: nagasaki@dhii.jp 
8. Guoying Li: bjlgy@bnu.edu.cn 
9. Xiaowen Zhou: xiaowen@bnu.edu.cn 
10. Tianheng Shen: 2417647441@qq.com 
11. Junliang Huang: jlhwung@gmail.com 


